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Time Rank
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Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Ol' #4 OV 23.70 1 21.52 2 26.49 3 22.98 1 24.52 2 119.21 91
Buffalo Wings Bryan OV 25.74 4 18.00 1 28.48 5 25.11 2 19.22 1 116.55 132
Dust Devil OV 27.67 6 23.16 4 23.85 1 25.46 3 27.20 4 127.34 183
Will Shootem OV 25.24 2 24.06 5 27.19 4 31.88 11 25.79 3 134.16 254
Buckshot Pete OV 30.97 11 28.67 11 30.35 7 31.39 10 34.34 11 155.72 505
Isaac Scrambler Day GF 27.99 7 28.35 10 44.41 28 27.13 4 30.35 7 158.23 566
Johnny Jingos 49 40.50 22 22.48 3 26.02 2 32.69 14 35.93 16 157.62 577
Zachariah Smith SS 25.56 3 36.64 24 31.17 8 34.49 18 29.86 6 157.72 598
Chucho El Roto FC 30.12 9 38.09 27 29.80 6 28.17 5 34.91 13 161.09 609
Abacus T 33.32 13 31.54 18 37.25 14 29.62 8 31.83 8 163.56 6110
Judge McKenzie 49 30.44 10 26.42 7 34.01 10 41.51 31 32.11 9 164.49 6711
Bart Star SS 31.49 12 26.23 6 33.31 9 38.07 25 37.45 19 166.55 7112
Mountain Rider SD 26.90 5 26.93 8 45.67 29 38.57 27 29.48 5 167.55 7413
Snappy Dan 49 40.22 21 27.30 9 39.28 19 35.02 19 34.47 12 176.29 8014
Dog-leg Don 49 29.49 8 29.81 13 34.98 12 36.52 22 46.03 28 176.83 8315
Yukon Jack SD 37.94 18 31.23 16 39.53 21 32.62 13 35.77 15 177.09 8316
Inside Streight T 34.30 14 33.83 22 43.61 26 29.60 7 36.42 17 177.76 8617
Grizzly Wulff SD 41.15 24 31.45 17 34.95 11 33.45 15 42.27 24 183.27 9118
Celilo S 34.60 15 36.83 25 38.36 17 34.39 17 36.97 18 181.15 9219
Reloader Fred M 38.81 19 30.01 14 37.16 13 30.93 9 51.64 37 188.55 9220
Katie Kaboom LOV 36.92 17 30.03 15 39.40 20 41.68 32 38.99 22 187.02 10621
Hell Storm LOV 36.83 16 32.32 19 51.11 32 35.13 20 38.36 21 193.75 10822
Lefty Lem CC 41.24 25 37.37 26 41.09 23 36.11 21 34.98 14 190.79 10923
Brazos Bucky Smith S 40.66 23 33.62 21 38.35 16 38.15 26 43.47 25 194.25 11124
Slick Elic Mackenzie S 50.29 38 39.15 28 40.80 22 29.51 6 45.25 26 205.00 12025
Sneeky Falls D 41.74 26 52.62 42 43.37 25 33.91 16 37.73 20 209.37 12926
Buxton Lookout CC 49.68 37 33.56 20 53.10 34 32.56 12 51.62 36 220.52 13927
Hurricane VT 43.95 32 40.75 32 42.13 24 38.93 29 46.07 29 211.83 14628
Dakota Gunsmoke 49 42.98 29 29.11 12 62.87 40 38.78 28 54.94 39 228.68 14829
Adah Isaacs Menken LOV 43.11 30 41.12 33 53.35 35 37.27 24 45.81 27 220.66 14930
Bullseye Miss L49 48.86 34 39.81 30 37.32 15 49.75 40 47.00 31 222.74 15031
Sgt. Half - Mast 49 39.23 20 36.02 23 58.60 39 45.06 35 50.38 33 229.29 15032
Quiet Jake S 46.60 33 39.44 29 43.82 27 41.29 30 48.57 32 219.72 15133
Good Amos T 41.99 28 46.69 38 47.66 30 37.06 23 50.99 34 224.39 15334
Rat River Kid JR 43.64 31 45.66 37 56.15 38 47.68 38 33.57 10 226.70 15435
Paso Tom BW 60.79 40 47.10 39 38.70 18 47.32 37 40.53 23 234.44 15736
California Joe GF 49.65 36 40.49 31 51.19 33 42.12 33 46.85 30 230.30 16337
High Road BW 58.97 39 42.62 34 48.61 31 44.24 34 59.28 40 253.72 17838
One I. Walt SS 63.03 41 43.48 35 65.04 42 46.36 36 51.15 35 269.06 18939
Diamond Dirk Slade T 41.98 27 44.68 36 56.02 37 58.80 45 68.60 44 270.08 18940
Flint McCloud T 49.22 35 48.10 40 55.38 36 50.79 42 52.66 38 256.15 19141
Sunset Glory L49 65.24 44 56.36 43 65.75 43 50.30 41 67.72 43 305.37 21442
Red Ryder Rose LBW 90.39 46 52.54 41 63.85 41 52.56 43 99.96 47 359.30 21843
Kiger Kid F 64.33 43 92.96 45 999.90 49 54.99 44 60.82 41 1,273.00 22244
Old Ranger VT 77.30 45 70.01 44 74.51 44 67.98 46 76.03 45 365.83 22445
Trader Watts M 999.00 49 999.00 49 75.38 45 47.95 39 63.69 42 2,185.02 22446
Goldie Jade L 63.79 42 95.29 48 98.58 46 68.97 47 118.39 48 445.02 23147
LuLu Sure Shot BG 178.92 48 93.24 46 112.55 48 82.14 48 84.61 46 551.46 23648
Dirty Dave FCD 114.31 47 94.88 47 99.09 47 107.03 49 119.75 49 535.06 23949
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Ol' #4

23.70 21.52 26.49 22.98 24.52 119.21

0
0

0 5 0 0

24.5222.9826.4921.5223.70
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= 0
0
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= 0

0
0
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119.21
5
0
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1 2 3 1 2 9

Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Buffalo Wings Bryan

25.74 18.00 28.48 25.11 19.22 116.55

1
0

0 5 0 0

19.2220.1123.4818.0020.74
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= 0
0
0

0
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= 0

2
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1
0
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= 0

0
0
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20
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5
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dust Devil

27.67 23.16 23.85 25.46 27.20 127.34

0
0

0 5 0 0

27.2025.4628.8523.1627.67
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0
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= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
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0
0
5
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Will Shootem

25.24 24.06 27.19 31.88 25.79 134.16

0
0

0 5 0 0

25.7926.8832.1924.0625.24
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0
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0
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= 0
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0

0=
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134.16
5
0
5
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Buckshot Pete

30.97 28.67 30.35 31.39 34.34 155.72

0
0

0 5 0 0

34.3431.3935.3528.6730.97
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

160.72
0
0
5
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Isaac Scrambler Day

27.99 28.35 44.41 27.13 30.35 158.23

0
0

0 5 0 0

30.3527.1339.4128.3527.99
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0
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= 0
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0
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5

7 10 28 4 7 56

Gunfighter
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Johnny Jingos

40.50 22.48 26.02 32.69 35.93 157.62

3
0

0 5 0 0

30.9327.6931.0222.4825.50
15=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
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0
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1
0
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1
0
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0
5
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49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Zachariah Smith

25.56 36.64 31.17 34.49 29.86 157.72

0
0

0 5 0 0

29.8629.4936.1726.6425.56
0=

= 0
2
0

0
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0
0

0=
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0
0
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0
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3 24 8 18 6 59

Silver Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Chucho El Roto

30.12 38.09 29.80 28.17 34.91 161.09

0
0

0 5 0 0

34.9128.1734.8033.0930.12
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0
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161.09
5
0
5

9 27 6 5 13 60

Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Abacus

33.32 31.54 37.25 29.62 31.83 163.56

0
0

0 5 0 0

31.8329.6237.2531.5433.32
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0
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0
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0
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Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Judge McKenzie

30.44 26.42 34.01 41.51 32.11 164.49

0
0

0 5 0 0

32.1126.5134.0126.4230.44
0=

= 0
0
0
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1
0
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= 0

3
0
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0
0
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149.49
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0
5

10 7 10 31 9 67

49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Bart Star

31.49 26.23 33.31 38.07 37.45 166.55

0
0

0 5 0 0

27.4533.0738.3126.2331.49
0=

= 0
0
0

0
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= 0

0
0
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= 0

1
0
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0
1
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5
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5
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Silver Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Mountain Rider

26.90 26.93 45.67 38.57 29.48 167.55

0
0

0 0 0 0

29.4828.5735.6726.9326.90
0=
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0
0

0
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0
1
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2
0
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0
0

0=
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0
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Senior Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Snappy Dan

40.22 27.30 39.28 35.02 34.47 176.29

3
0

0 5 0 0

29.4725.0229.2822.3025.22
15=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

2
0
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= 0

1
0

5=
= 0
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0
5

21 9 19 19 12 80

49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dog-leg Don

29.49 29.81 34.98 36.52 46.03 176.83

0
0

0 5 0 0

36.0331.5234.9824.8129.49
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

156.83
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0
5
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49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Yukon Jack

37.94 31.23 39.53 32.62 35.77 177.09

1
0

0 5 0 0

35.7732.6239.5331.2332.94
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

172.09
10
0
5

18 16 21 13 15 83

Senior Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Inside Streight

34.30 33.83 43.61 29.60 36.42 177.76

0
0

0 5 0 0

36.4229.6038.6128.8334.30
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

167.76
5

10
5

14 22 26 7 17 86

Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Grizzly Wulff

41.15 31.45 34.95 33.45 42.27 183.27

0
0

0 5 0 0

42.2733.4539.9531.4541.15
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

188.27
0
0
5

24 17 11 15 24 91

Senior Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Celilo

34.60 36.83 38.36 34.39 36.97 181.15

0
0

0 5 0 0

31.9729.3943.3631.8334.60
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

171.15
15
0
5

15 25 17 17 18 92

Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Reloader Fred

38.81 30.01 37.16 30.93 51.64 188.55

0
0

0 5 0 0

41.6430.9337.1630.0138.81
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0
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0
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1
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5
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Modern
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Bonus
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Katie Kaboom

36.92 30.03 39.40 41.68 38.99 187.02

0
0

0 5 0 0

38.9936.6844.4030.0336.92
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

187.02
5
0
5

17 15 20 32 22 106

Ladies Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Hell Storm

36.83 32.32 51.11 35.13 38.36 193.75

0
0

0 5 0 0

38.3635.1346.1132.3236.83
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

188.75
10
0
5

16 19 32 20 21 108

Ladies Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Lefty Lem

41.24 37.37 41.09 36.11 34.98 190.79

1
0

0 5 0 0

34.9836.1141.0932.3736.24
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

180.79
15
0
5

25 26 23 21 14 109

Classic Cowboy
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Brazos Bucky Smith

40.66 33.62 38.35 38.15 43.47 194.25

0
0

0 5 0 0

43.4738.1543.3533.6240.66
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

199.25
0
0
5

23 21 16 26 25 111

Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Slick Elic Mackenzie

50.29 39.15 40.80 29.51 45.25 205.00

1
0

0 5 0 0

40.2529.5140.8034.1545.29
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

190.00
20
0
5

38 28 22 6 26 120

Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Sneeky Falls

41.74 52.62 43.37 33.91 37.73 209.37

0
0

0 5 0 0

37.7333.9143.3742.6241.74
0=

= 0
0
1

0

0=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

199.37
5

10
5

26 42 25 16 20 129

Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Buxton Lookout

49.68 33.56 53.10 32.56 51.62 220.52

3
0

0 5 0 0

36.6232.5648.1033.5634.68
15=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

185.52
40
0
5

37 20 34 12 36 139

Classic Cowboy
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Hurricane

43.95 40.75 42.13 38.93 46.07 211.83

0
0

0 5 0 0

46.0738.9347.1340.7543.95
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

216.83
0
0
5

32 32 24 29 29 146

Veteran
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dakota Gunsmoke

42.98 29.11 62.87 38.78 54.94 228.68

1
0

0 0 0 0

34.9433.7852.8729.1137.98
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

188.68
40
0
0

29 12 40 28 39 148

49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Adah Isaacs Menken

43.11 41.12 53.35 37.27 45.81 220.66

2
0

0 5 0 0

35.8132.2753.3536.1233.11
10=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

190.66
35
0
5

30 33 35 24 27 149

Ladies Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Bullseye Miss

48.86 39.81 37.32 49.75 47.00 222.74

1
0

0 5 0 0

47.0039.7542.3239.8143.86
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

212.74
15
0
5

34 30 15 40 31 150

Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Sgt. Half - Mast

39.23 36.02 58.60 45.06 50.38 229.29

0
0

0 5 0 0

50.3845.0653.6036.0239.23
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

224.29
10
0
5

20 23 39 35 33 150

49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Quiet Jake

46.60 39.44 43.82 41.29 48.57 219.72

1
0

0 5 0 0

38.5741.2943.8239.4441.60
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

204.72
20
0
5

33 29 27 30 32 151

Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Good Amos

41.99 46.69 47.66 37.06 50.99 224.39

2
0

0 5 0 0

40.9932.0637.6631.6931.99
10=

= 0
1
1

0

5=
= 10

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

174.39
45
10
5

28 38 30 23 34 153

Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Rat River Kid

43.64 45.66 56.15 47.68 33.57 226.70

2
0

0 0 0 0

33.5727.6841.1540.6633.64
10=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
1

5=
= 10

4
0

20=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

176.70
40
10
0

31 37 38 38 10 154

Junior Boys
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Paso Tom

60.79 47.10 38.70 47.32 40.53 234.44

4
0

0 5 0 0

40.5342.3243.7037.1040.79
20=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

204.44
35
0
5

40 39 18 37 23 157

B Western
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

California Joe

49.65 40.49 51.19 42.12 46.85 230.30

3
0

0 5 0 0

46.8532.1246.1935.4934.65
15=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

195.30
40
0
5

36 31 33 33 30 163

Gunfighter
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

High Road

58.97 42.62 48.61 44.24 59.28 253.72

2
0

0 5 0 0

49.2839.2453.6137.6248.97
10=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

228.72
20
10
5

39 34 31 34 40 178

B Western
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

One I. Walt

63.03 43.48 65.04 46.36 51.15 269.06

3
0

0 0 0 0

46.1541.3655.0438.4848.03
15=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

229.06
40
0
0

41 35 42 36 35 189

Silver Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Diamond Dirk Slade

41.98 44.68 56.02 58.80 68.60 270.08

0
0

0 5 0 0

48.6048.8056.0239.6841.98
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

235.08
40
0
5

27 36 37 45 44 189

Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Flint McCloud

49.22 48.10 55.38 50.79 52.66 256.15

0
0

0 5 0 0

52.6645.7960.3843.1049.22
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

251.15
10
0
5

35 40 36 42 38 191

Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Sunset Glory

65.24 56.36 65.75 50.30 67.72 305.37

2
0

0 5 0 0

52.7250.3060.7551.3655.24
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Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Red Ryder Rose

90.39 52.54 63.85 52.56 99.96 359.30
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Ladies B Western
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Kiger Kid

64.33 92.96 999.90 54.99 60.82 1,273.00
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Frontiersman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Old Ranger

77.30 70.01 74.51 67.98 76.03 365.83
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Veteran
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Trader Watts

999.00 999.00 75.38 47.95 63.69 2,185.02
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Modern
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Goldie Jade

63.79 95.29 98.58 68.97 118.39 445.02
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Ladies Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

LuLu Sure Shot

178.92 93.24 112.55 82.14 84.61 551.46
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Buckaroo Girl
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dirty Dave

114.31 94.88 99.09 107.03 119.75 535.06

0
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F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

52Misses: 36 43 43
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

43
Penalties: 0 2 4 0 5

40.85 36.15 46.12 37.33 42.64Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, June 17, 2007 5:43:01 PM Shoot Date: 6/17/2007

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Ol' #41 23.70
Will Shootem2 25.24
Zachariah Smith3 25.56
Buffalo Wings Bryan4 25.74
Mountain Rider5 26.90
Dust Devil6 27.67
Isaac Scrambler Day7 27.99
Dog-leg Don8 29.49
Chucho El Roto9 30.12
Judge McKenzie10 30.44

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Buffalo Wings Bryan1 18.00
Ol' #42 21.52
Johnny Jingos3 22.48
Dust Devil4 23.16
Will Shootem5 24.06
Bart Star6 26.23
Judge McKenzie7 26.42
Mountain Rider8 26.93
Snappy Dan9 27.30
Isaac Scrambler Day10 28.35

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Dust Devil1 23.85
Johnny Jingos2 26.02
Ol' #43 26.49
Will Shootem4 27.19
Buffalo Wings Bryan5 28.48
Chucho El Roto6 29.80
Buckshot Pete7 30.35
Zachariah Smith8 31.17
Bart Star9 33.31
Judge McKenzie10 34.01

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Ol' #41 22.98
Buffalo Wings Bryan2 25.11
Dust Devil3 25.46
Isaac Scrambler Day4 27.13
Chucho El Roto5 28.17
Slick Elic Mackenzie6 29.51
Inside Streight7 29.60
Abacus8 29.62
Reloader Fred9 30.93
Buckshot Pete10 31.39



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, June 17, 2007 5:43:02 PM Shoot Date: 6/17/2007

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Buffalo Wings Bryan1 19.22
Ol' #42 24.52
Will Shootem3 25.79
Dust Devil4 27.20
Mountain Rider5 29.48
Zachariah Smith6 29.86
Isaac Scrambler Day7 30.35
Abacus8 31.83
Judge McKenzie9 32.11
Rat River Kid10 33.57



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

6/17/2007

Match Final

Sunday, June 17, 2007 5:42:14 PM Page 1 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Category: 49'er
Johnny Jingos 40.50 22 22.48 3 26.02 2 32.69 14 35.93 16 157.62 5771
Judge McKenzie 30.44 10 26.42 7 34.01 10 41.51 31 32.11 9 164.49 67112
Snappy Dan 40.22 21 27.30 9 39.28 19 35.02 19 34.47 12 176.29 80143
Dog-leg Don 29.49 8 29.81 13 34.98 12 36.52 22 46.03 28 176.83 83154
Dakota Gunsmoke 42.98 29 29.11 12 62.87 40 38.78 28 54.94 39 228.68 148295
Sgt. Half - Mast 39.23 20 36.02 23 58.60 39 45.06 35 50.38 33 229.29 150326

Category: Buckaroo Girl
LuLu Sure Shot 178.92 48 93.24 46 112.55 48 82.14 48 84.61 46 551.46 236481

Category: B Western
Paso Tom 60.79 40 47.10 39 38.70 18 47.32 37 40.53 23 234.44 157361
High Road 58.97 39 42.62 34 48.61 31 44.24 34 59.28 40 253.72 178382

Category: Classic Cowboy
Lefty Lem 41.24 25 37.37 26 41.09 23 36.11 21 34.98 14 190.79 109231
Buxton Lookout 49.68 37 33.56 20 53.10 34 32.56 12 51.62 36 220.52 139272

Category: Duelist
Sneeky Falls 41.74 26 52.62 42 43.37 25 33.91 16 37.73 20 209.37 129261

Category: Frontiersman
Kiger Kid 64.33 43 92.96 45 999.90 49 54.99 44 60.82 41 1,273.00 222441

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Chucho El Roto 30.12 9 38.09 27 29.80 6 28.17 5 34.91 13 161.09 6091

Category: F C Duelist
Dirty Dave 114.31 47 94.88 47 99.09 47 107.03 49 119.75 49 535.06 239491

Category: Gunfighter
Isaac Scrambler Day 27.99 7 28.35 10 44.41 28 27.13 4 30.35 7 158.23 5661
California Joe 49.65 36 40.49 31 51.19 33 42.12 33 46.85 30 230.30 163372

Category: Junior Boys
Rat River Kid 43.64 31 45.66 37 56.15 38 47.68 38 33.57 10 226.70 154351

Category: Ladies Traditional
Goldie Jade 63.79 42 95.29 48 98.58 46 68.97 47 118.39 48 445.02 231471

Category: Ladies 49'er
Bullseye Miss 48.86 34 39.81 30 37.32 15 49.75 40 47.00 31 222.74 150311
Sunset Glory 65.24 44 56.36 43 65.75 43 50.30 41 67.72 43 305.37 214422

Category: Ladies B Western
Red Ryder Rose 90.39 46 52.54 41 63.85 41 52.56 43 99.96 47 359.30 218431

Category: Ladies Overall
Katie Kaboom 36.92 17 30.03 15 39.40 20 41.68 32 38.99 22 187.02 106211
Hell Storm 36.83 16 32.32 19 51.11 32 35.13 20 38.36 21 193.75 108222
Adah Isaacs Menken 43.11 30 41.12 33 53.35 35 37.27 24 45.81 27 220.66 149303

Category: Modern
Reloader Fred 38.81 19 30.01 14 37.16 13 30.93 9 51.64 37 188.55 92201
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

6/17/2007

Match Final

Sunday, June 17, 2007 5:42:14 PM Page 2 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Trader Watts 999.00 49 999.00 49 75.38 45 47.95 39 63.69 42 2,185.02 224462

Category: Top 5 Overall
Ol' #4 23.70 1 21.52 2 26.49 3 22.98 1 24.52 2 119.21 911
Buffalo Wings Bryan 25.74 4 18.00 1 28.48 5 25.11 2 19.22 1 116.55 1322
Dust Devil 27.67 6 23.16 4 23.85 1 25.46 3 27.20 4 127.34 1833
Will Shootem 25.24 2 24.06 5 27.19 4 31.88 11 25.79 3 134.16 2544
Buckshot Pete 30.97 11 28.67 11 30.35 7 31.39 10 34.34 11 155.72 5055

Category: Senior
Celilo 34.60 15 36.83 25 38.36 17 34.39 17 36.97 18 181.15 92191
Brazos Bucky Smith 40.66 23 33.62 21 38.35 16 38.15 26 43.47 25 194.25 111242
Slick Elic Mackenzie 50.29 38 39.15 28 40.80 22 29.51 6 45.25 26 205.00 120253
Quiet Jake 46.60 33 39.44 29 43.82 27 41.29 30 48.57 32 219.72 151334

Category: Senior Duelist
Mountain Rider 26.90 5 26.93 8 45.67 29 38.57 27 29.48 5 167.55 74131
Yukon Jack 37.94 18 31.23 16 39.53 21 32.62 13 35.77 15 177.09 83162
Grizzly Wulff 41.15 24 31.45 17 34.95 11 33.45 15 42.27 24 183.27 91183

Category: Silver Senior
Zachariah Smith 25.56 3 36.64 24 31.17 8 34.49 18 29.86 6 157.72 5981
Bart Star 31.49 12 26.23 6 33.31 9 38.07 25 37.45 19 166.55 71122
One I. Walt 63.03 41 43.48 35 65.04 42 46.36 36 51.15 35 269.06 189393

Category: Traditional
Abacus 33.32 13 31.54 18 37.25 14 29.62 8 31.83 8 163.56 61101
Inside Streight 34.30 14 33.83 22 43.61 26 29.60 7 36.42 17 177.76 86172
Good Amos 41.99 28 46.69 38 47.66 30 37.06 23 50.99 34 224.39 153343
Diamond Dirk Slade 41.98 27 44.68 36 56.02 37 58.80 45 68.60 44 270.08 189404
Flint McCloud 49.22 35 48.10 40 55.38 36 50.79 42 52.66 38 256.15 191415

Category: Veteran
Hurricane 43.95 32 40.75 32 42.13 24 38.93 29 46.07 29 211.83 146281
Old Ranger 77.30 45 70.01 44 74.51 44 67.98 46 76.03 45 365.83 224452
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, June 17, 2007 5:44:07 PM Shoot date: 6/17/2007

Brazos Bucky Smith

Buckshot Pete

Dust Devil

Grizzly Wulff

Hurricane

Old Ranger

6Total clean shooters:


